Ring/Multidrop Fibre Converter
ODW-700 Series
• Numerous fibre configuration options
• Up to 120 km distance
• BiDi support (single fibre)
• Multimode and singlemode SFPs in single ring
• Designed for use in industrial applications
• Dual 10 V to 60 VDC power input

Warranty
Validity 5 years
Ordering information
Art. no. Description
3651-0711 ODW-710-F1
3651-0712 ODW-710-F2
3651-0721 ODW-720-F1
3651-0722 ODW-720-F2
3651-0731 ODW-730-F1
3651-0732 ODW-730-F2
Accessories
3125-0150 PS-60, power supply
ODW-700 SERIES_2309_EN_REV. C - SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. @ Westermo Network Technologies